
Pay in U.S. Funds Drawn on a U.S. Bank To:
Collier County Tax Collector

3291 E. Tamiami Trail
Naples, FL 34112-5758

POST DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED
Visit our website: www.colliertaxcollector.com

Legal Description

Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem TotalSee reverse side for important information

Assessed Value District      Mill Rate   Assessed Value         Exempt Amt      Taxable Value      Tax Amount

Parcel Number Legal Description          Mill Code               Escrow Code

Please
Retain
this
portion
for your
records

Exemptions 

Millage Total Total Ad Valorem

Non-Ad Valorem District Type of Assessment Amount

Non-Ad Valorem Total

(Detach and Return with your Payment)

Parcel Number Mill Code              Escrow Code

Rob Stoneburner
Amount Paid to Date:

ACH PAYMENTS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED

94,264

$881.30

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

BIG CYPRESS BASIN

If Paid By

If Paid By

WATER MANAGEMENT FUND-SOUTH FL

$173.49

G G BEAUTIFICATION MSTU

COLLIER COUNTY LIGHTING
SCHOOL BOARD - LOCAL BOARD

UNINCORP GEN - MSTD
GOLDEN GATE COM CTR MSTD

C.C. WATER POLLUTION CTRL PGM

GOLDEN GATE FIRE - INDEP.

GENERAL FUND

COLLIER MOSQUITO CONTROL

SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW

11/10/2011

CONSERVATION COLLIER

2011  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

2011  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

44,264
44,264

20

20

44,264

3.5645

3.2790
2.2480

0.0293
0.1688

0.7161
0.5000

0.1477
0.1990

Nov 30, 2011

Nov 30, 2011

0.1785

69,264
44,264
44,264
44,264

44,264
44,264
44,264
69,264

44,264
44,264

2011-2963-30-20111110

173.49

846.05

36114800005

36114800005

GOLDEN GATE UNIT 4 BLK 124 LOT 1

GOLDEN GATE UNIT 4 BLK 124 LOT 1

66.40

7.23
4.13

157.78

1.5000
0.0934
0.1633

LORY, RENE & WILDA
4801 22ND AVE SW
NAPLES, FL    34116-6303

LORY, RENE & WILDA
4801 22ND AVE SW
NAPLES, FL    34116-6303

19013   District 1 Garbage

50,000

12.8688

22.13

Receipt #

31.70
8.81

Pay your current taxes online at:
http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/

6.54
155.71
227.12

7.47
1.30

50,000
50,000

Paid By

7.90

94,264
94,264

50,000

94,264
50,000

94,264
50,000

311

311

94,264
94,264

94,264
94,264 50,000

50,000
50,000

50,000
50,000
25,000
25,000

94,264

$707.81

94,264
94,264

94,264
94,264




