2011 Paid Collier County	Notice of Ad Valorem	Tayes and Non-	-Ad Valorem A	esassmants						
•		Taxes and Non-	-Au valoreili A	3363311161113	<u> </u>					
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2011									
Please Pay	\$0.00 Legal Description				Mill Cod	-l -	Гоо	vov. Codo		
Parcel Number	GOLDEN GATE UNIT 4 BLK 124 LOT 1			<u> </u>	Mill Coo	ie e	ESCI	ow Code		
36114800005 GOLDEN GATE ONIT 4 BER 124 EOT 1				20 311						
	Pay in U.S. Fund Collier Co 3291 E Naples	LORY, RENE & WILDA 4801 22ND AVE SW NAPLES, FL 34116-6303								
	NOT ACCEPTED AND V									
Assessed Value	District Mill Rate Assesse			l d Value Exempt Amt Taxable Value Tax Amou						
94,264	GENERAL FUND C.C. WATER POLLUT		3.5645	94,264 94,264	50,000 50,000	44	,264	157.78 1.30		
·	CONSERVATION COL	LIER (	).1688	94,264	50,000	44	,264	7.47		
Exemptions	SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW 3.2790 SCHOOL BOARD - LOCAL BOARD 2.2480			94,264 94,264	25,000 69,264 25,000 69,264			227.12 155.71		
	COLLIER COUNTY LIGHTING 0.1477 GOLDEN GATE COM CTR MSTD 0.1990			94,264 94,264	50,000 44,264 50,000 44,264			6.54 8.81		
	UNINCORP GEN - MS G G BEAUTIFICATION	TD C	).7161 ).5000	94,264	50,000 44,26 50,000 44,26		,264	31.70		
	WATER MANAGEME			94,264 94,264	50,000	44	,264	22.13 7.90		
	BIG CYPRESS BASIN COLLIER MOSQUITO	CONTROL C	).1633 ).0934	94,264 94,264	50,000 50,000	44	,264 ,264	7.23 4.13		
	GOLDEN GATE FIRE	- INDEP. 1	1.5000	94,264	50,000	44	,264	66.40		
	Millage Total		12.8688	Total A	d Valorem			\$707.81		
Pay your current taxes online at: http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/		Non-Ad Valorem District		Type of Assessment				Amount		
		19013 District 1 Garbage						173.49		
ACH PAYMENTS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED										
	Non-Ad Valorem Total						\$173.49			
See reverse side for impo	Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem Total						\$881.30			
		(Detach and Retur	n with your Payn	nent)						
2011 Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments										
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2011									
Please Pay	\$0.00									
Parcel Number	Mill Code	Escrow Code								
36114800005	20	311			LORY RE	ENF & W	/II DA			
	Legal Description GOLDEN GATE UNIT 4 BLK 124 LOT 1			LORY, RENE & WILDA 4801 22ND AVE SW NAPLES, FL 34116-6303						
	11/10/2011									
		Amount Paid to Date: 846.05						5		
						Receipt # 2011-2963-30-20111110				
	Rob Stoneburner									
					7 ol	10	onel	urner		

Please

Retain this portion for your records